KARCHER

Sand and wet-blasting Kit

Sand and wet-blasting kit for removing rust, paint and stubborn dirt using Karcher abrasive.

1 Sand and wet blasting using a pressure washer 3 Full cleaning power

Improved cleaning power. Targeted cleaning of stubborn dirt.

2 Especially powerful

Removes rust, paint and stubborn dirt.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

Sand and wet-blasting kit

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

kg
kg
mm

2.638-792.0
4002667331431
1.15

1.3

525 x 110 x 100
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